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Pfalzbau Ludwigshafen

Ubersichtsplan Erdgeschof
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Ubersicht RaumgroBen:

Unteres Foyer:
Foyer 3:

Studio:

Pasadena (Tg. 1):
Sumgait (Tg. 2):
Antwerpen (Tg. 3):
Havering (Tg. 4):

835 qm
475 gm
200 gm
81 qm
86 gm
61 qm
61 qm
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